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(:f Wiener Wr. Cup 2012 Runde 3
*Cup* Wien, Floridsdorf, 22.4.2012
Event 33 Girls, 400m Freestyle Cup: Schiiler
22.04.2012 - 14:40 Results
Points: FINA 2008
Rank YB Time Pts
CUp' Sch[]ler 2 provisional results
NASSIOUDIS Maria 02 ASV 6:59.43 187
50m: 50.35 50.35 150m: 2:40.34 56.35 250m: 4:27.88 51.48 350m: 6:14.39 52.81
100m: 1:43.99 53.64 200m: 3:36.40 56.06 300m: 5:21.58 53.70 400m: 6:59.43 45.04
DOJMAZOQV Giuliana 02  Friesen 7.08.76 175
50m: 46.47 46.47 150m: 2:34.52 54.78 250m:  4:26.40 55.95 350m: 6:17.36 58.95
100m: 1:39.74 53.27 200m: 3:30.45 55.93 300m: 5:18.41 52.01 400m: 7:08.76 51.40
ERDLER Miriam 02 ASV 7:34.74 147
50m: 50.04 50.04 150m: 2:46.62 58.18 250m: 4:43.25 57.94 350m: 6:41.49 59.38
100m: 1:48.44 58.40 200m: 3:45.31 58.69 300m: 5:42.11 58.86 400m: 7:34.74 53.25
ZAPRIANQV Michaela 02 Friesen 7:38.82 143
50m: 53.69 53.69 150m: 2:53.40 1:00.92 250m: 4:55.60 1:00.80 350m: 6:53.50 57.73
100m: 1:52.48 58.79 200m: 3:54.80 1:01.40 300m: 5:55.77 1:00.17 400m: 7:38.82 45.32
RADANOVIC Sandra 02 ASV 8:06.22 120
50m: 50.82 50.82 150m: 2:56.13 1:01.95 250m: 5:04.15 1:04.24 350m: 7:10.08 1:02.75
100m: 1:54.18 1:03.36 200m: 3:59.91 1:03.78 300m: 6:07.33 1:03.18 400m: 8:06.22 56.14
TUSEK Lina 02  Austria 8:24.08 108
50m: 51.61 51.61 150m: 3:01.92 1:06.34 250m: 5:14.24 1:05.15 350m: 7:26.62 1:05.57
100m: 1:55.58 1:03.97 200m: 4:09.09 1:07.17 300m: 6:21.05 1:06.81 400m: 8:24.08 57.46
TRAJKOVSKI Teodora 03  Austria 8:51.95 92
50m: 57.86 57.86 150m: 3:13.29 1:08.50 250m:; 5:31.52 1:09.53 350m: 7:48.64 1:07.86
100m: 2:04.79 1:06.93 200m: 4:21.99 1:08.70 300m: 6:40.78 1:09.26 400m: 8:51.95 1:03.31
CUp' Schl'JIer 1 provisional results
KOZOKAR Martina 00 Hakoah 6:07.63 278
50m: 41.92 41.92 150m: 2:17.26 48.03 250m: 3:51.72 47.31 350m: 5:24.53 44.76
100m: 1:29.23 47.31 200m: 3:04.41 47.15 300m: 4:39.77 48.05 400m: 6:07.63 43.10
STORZ Viktoria 01 ASV 6:23.83 244
50m: 43.14 43.14 150m: 2:21.61 49.88 250m: 3:59.64 49.70 350m: 5:36.18 48.46
100m: 1:31.73 48.59 200m: 3:09.94 48.33 300m: 4:47.72 48.08 400m: 6:23.83 47.65
KARA Aleyna 01  Austria 6:36.23 222
50m: 44.97 44.97 150m: 2:27.22 51.98 250m: 4:09.43 50.99 350m: 5:50.27 50.46
100m: 1:35.24 50.27 200m: 3:18.44 51.22 300m: 4:59.81 50.38 400m: 6:36.23 45.96
KROJITOROQVIC Marina 00  Donau 6:44.61 208
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:25.61 52.10 250m: 4:07.94 49.77 350m: 5:51.16 50.58
100m: 1:33.51 50.27 200m: 3:18.17 52.56 300m: 5:00.58 52.64 400m: 6:44.61 53.45
NOVAK Nina 01  Austria 7:06.98 177
50m: 46.09 46.09 150m: 2:36.55 55.68 250m: 4:29.17 56.48 350m: 6:18.63 54.28
100m: 1:40.87 54.78 200m: 3:32.69 56.14 300m: 5:24.35 55.18 400m: 7:06.98 48.35
JELISAVAC Marija 00 ASV 7:49.96 133
50m: 50.59 50.59 150m: 2:48.02 1:00.03 250m: 4:51.17 1:02.28 350m: 6:50.07 56.26
100m: 1:47.99 57.40 200m: 3:48.89 1:00.87 300m: 5:53.81 1:02.64 400m: 7:49.96 59.89
FELBER Fiona 01 SU Wien 7:55.07 129
50m: 47.04 47.04 150m: 2:49.91 1:03.99 250m: 4:54.96 1:01.69 350m: 6:59.72 1:01.04
100m: 1:45.92 58.88 200m: 3:53.27 1:03.36 300m: 5:58.68 1:03.72 400m: 7:55.07 55.35
JERLAGIC Amina 00 SU Wien 7:56.91 127
50m: 48.08 48.08 150m: 2:49.72 1:01.50 250m: 4:53.11 1:02.81 350m: 6:59.18 1:02.42
100m: 1:48.22 1:00.14 200m: 3:50.30 1:00.58 300m: 5:56.76 1:03.65 400m: 7:56.91 57.73
VRDOLJAK Ines 01 Donau 8:21.14 110
50m: 49.19 49.19 150m: 2:54.35 1:.04.22 250m: 5:03.28 1:04.48 350m: 7:16.38 1:06.01
100m: 1:50.13 1:00.94 200m: 3:58.80 1:04.45 300m: 6:10.37 1:07.09 400m: 8:21.14 1:04.76
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